Telford & Wrekin
Co-operative Council

7am

7.30am

8am

8.30am

9am

9.30am

10am

10.30am

11am

11.30am

12noon

12.30pm

1pm

1.30pm

2pm

2.30pm

3pm

3.30pm

4pm

4.30pm

5pm

5.30pm

6pm

6.30pm

7pm

7.30pm

Monday

CLOSED

Play Session

Protect, care and invest
to create a better borough

Tuesday

CLOSED

Play Session
10am - 11.30am

Play Session

Wednesday

CLOSED

Play Session

Thursday

CLOSED

Play Session
10am - 11.30am

Play Session

%‘5‘{?}( Term Timetable 2025

Friday Saturday Sunday

CLOSED
CLOSED CLOSED

Play Session
10am - 11.30am

Play Session
11.15am -

. . 12.45pm
Play Session Play Session

11.45am - 1.15pm 11.45am - 1.15pm 11.45am - 1.15pm 11.45am - 1.15pm 11.45am - 1.15pm 11.45am - 1.15pm

Play Session
1.30pm - 3pm

Play Session
1.30pm - 3pm

Play Session
1.30pm - 3pm

Play Session
1.30pm - 3pm

Play Session
1pm - 2.30pm
Play Session Play Session
1.30pm - 3pm 1.30pm - 3pm

Play Session

Play Session

Play Session

Play Session
2.45pm - 4.15pm
Play Session Play Session

3.15pm - 4.45pm  3.15pm - 4.45pm  3.15pm - 4.45pm  3.15pm - 4.45pm  3.15pm - 4.45pm

Play Session
5pm - 6.30pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

Play Session
5pm - 6.30pm

CLOSED

Exclusive Hire Exclusive Hire Exclusive Hire
5pm - 6.30pm 5pm - 6.30pm 5pm - 6.30pm

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

7am

7.30am

8am

8.30am

9am

9.30am

10am

10.30am

11am

11.30am

12noon

12.30pm

1pm

1.30pm

2pm

2.30pm

3pm

3.30pm

4pm

4.30pm

5pm

5.30pm

6pm

6.30pm

7pm

7.30pm



