





Term Timetable 2025

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
7am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED Inclusive Play Session 9.30am - 11am	7am
7.30am								7.30am
8am								8am
8.30am								8.30am
9am								9am
9.30am								9.30am
10am	Skate and Play 10am - 11.30am	Play Session 10am - 11.30am	Skate and Play 10am - 11.30am	Play Session 10am - 11.30am	Skate and Play 10am - 11.30am	Play Session 10am - 11.30am		10am
10.30am								10.30am
11am								11am
11.30am							Play Session 11.15am - 12.45pm	11.30am
12noon	Play Session 11.45am - 1.15pm	Play Session 11.45am - 1.15pm	Play Session 11.45am - 1.15pm	Play Session 11.45am - 1.15pm	Play Session 11.45am - 1.15pm	Play Session 11.45am - 1.15pm		12noon
12.30pm								12.30pm
1pm							Play Session 1pm - 2.30pm	1pm
1.30pm	Play Session 1.30pm - 3pm	Play Session 1.30pm - 3pm	Play Session 1.30pm - 3pm	Play Session 1.30pm - 3pm	Play Session 1.30pm - 3pm	Play Session 1.30pm - 3pm		1.30pm
2pm								2pm
2.30pm								2.30pm
3pm							Play Session 2.45pm - 4.15pm	3pm
3.30pm	Junior Inclusive Session 4pm - 5.30pm	Play Session 3.15pm - 4.45pm	Play Session 3.15pm - 4.45pm	Play Session 3.15pm - 4.45pm	Play Session 3.15pm - 4.45pm	Play Session 3.15pm - 4.45pm		3.30pm
4pm								4pm
4.30pm								4.30pm
5pm		Play Session 5pm - 6.30pm	Inclusive Play Session 5pm - 6.30pm	Play Session 5pm - 6.30pm	Exclusive Hire 5pm - 6.30pm	Exclusive Hire 5pm - 6.30pm	Exclusive Hire 5pm - 6.30pm	5pm
5.30pm								5.30pm
6pm								6pm
								6.30pm
6.30pm	Senior Inclusive Session 6pm - 8pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
7pm								7pm
7.30pm								7.30pm